Election Results for 2026 Board of Directors
1951 ballots submitted of 14974 eligible voters—13%

Director
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Candidate
Kathryn Bovard
Darryl Braswell
Susan Brock
Christina Chipman
Shannon Garcia
Marisa Kagan
Rena Levy

Robert Morganti
Mark Reyes
Jenine Rogers
Mark Sivek
Stephanie Teeters

Votes tallied: 6687
Abstentions: 100

President Elect
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Candidate
Stephanie Grant
Shane Nguyen

Votes tallied: 1871
Abstentions: 80

Vice President
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Candidate
Geoffrey Lavell

Votes tallied: 1421
Abstentions: 530

Votes

Votes

Votes

714
404
518
636
204
696
558
658
882
271
687
459

709
1162

1421

Percentage
10.68%
6.04%
7.75%
9.51%
3.05%
10.41%
8.34%
9.84%
13.19%
4.05%
10.27%
6.86%

Percentage
37.89%
62.11%

Percentage
100.00%



Treasurer
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Candidate
Joshua Campa

Votes tallied: 1113
Abstentions: 838

Votes

1113

Percentage
100.00%
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