Election Results for 2026 Board of Directors

1951 ballots submitted of 14974 eligible voters—13%

Director

Candidate	Votes		Percentage
Kathryn Bovard		714	10.68%
Darryl Braswell		404	6.04%
Susan Brock		518	7.75%
Christina Chipman		636	9.51%
Shannon Garcia		204	3.05%
Marisa Kagan		696	10.41%
Rena Levy		558	8.34%
Robert Morganti		658	9.84%
Mark Reyes		882	13.19%
Jenine Rogers		271	4.05%
Mark Sivek		687	10.27%
Stephanie Teeters		459	6.86%

Votes tallied: 6687 Abstentions: 100

President Elect

Candidate	Votes		Percentage
Stephanie Grant		709	37.89%
Shane Nguyen	1	162	62.11%

Votes tallied: 1871 Abstentions: 80

Vice President

Candidate	Votes		Percentage
Geoffrey Lavell		1421	100.00%

Votes tallied: 1421 Abstentions: 530

Treasurer

CandidateVotesPercentageJoshua Campa1113100.00%

Votes tallied: 1113 Abstentions: 838